04/19/24 04:29:05

Newport Beach (California, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - 28th Street

Auction Opens. Wed, Dec 6 5:00pm PT

Lot

0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627

0628
0629

0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635

0636

0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648

Title

Dresser With Mirror Wood and More - C
Table, Painting, Mirror and More - B
Wood Dresser - C

Decorative Birds - A

Wood Music Boxes - A

Costume Jewelry Castle craft - A

Wood Table, Wine Rack - B

Wood Dresser -
C

Beach Coolers, Tennis Racket - B

Panasonic Video Recorder, Tube Tester,
Cameras- A

Dresser, Mirror -C

Wood Dresser and Linen- C

Jewelry Box, Shoes- A

Wood Head And Foot Board - C

File Cabinets Metal, LP Records Collection - B

Whirlpool Imperial Dryer and Cleaning
Supplies- C

Outside Equipment, Gardening Tools and More
-B

Kenmore Electric Range 790 and More - C
Musical Clock - B

Glassware- B

Pyrex Baking Dishes, Plates And Cups- B
Utensils- A

Pressure Cooker, Pots, Toaster - A
Glassware, Mugs, Bowls- B

Coffee Maker, Percolators, Glasses - A
Glassware- A

Sewing Patterns, Fabric -A

Antique Chair, Side Tables, Painting - B
Spoons With Custom Racks - B

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 14 7:00pm PT

Lot
0649

0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659

0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0667
0668
0669

0670
0671
0672
0673
0674

0675
0676
0677
0678

Title

Spoons With Custom Racks -
B

Digital Photo Frame, Clocks, Game Pieces - A
Bookshelf, Seashell Decorative - C

End Tables Wood, Painting - B

Sofa- C

Stereo Equipment And Antique Cabinet - A
Barstool, Chair Wood, Mirror - A

China Teacups, Plates, Royal Rudolstadt -A
Glassware, Salt Cellars, Decor - A

Wood Curio Cabinet - C

Bookcase, Books, Candle Holders, Wind Chime
-C

Teapots- A

Costume Jewelry, Watches And Bracelets - A
Costume Jewelry - A

Costume Jewelry Pearl Looking - A

Costume Jewelry - A

Jewelry Gold Tone- A

Costume Jewelry - Silver Tone- A

Costume Jewelry - Purple - A

Costume Jewelry Blue -
A

Costume Jewelry - Blue/Aqua - A
Costume Jewelry Blue/Aqua- A
Chest Of Drawers- C
Credenza And More- C

Bunny Decor -
A

Christmas Items - A
Hutch- C
Decor - A

Haviland Ranson China -
A



04/19/24 04:29:05

Lot Title

0679 Woman's Clothing And Rack - A

0680 Woman's Clothing and Rack Evening Wear - A
0681 Costume Jewelry Green - A

0682 Costume Jewelry White - A

0683 Costume Jewelry - Orange/Multi -
A

0684 Costume Jewelry Black - A

0685 Round Wood Table With Leaf Extensions - B
0686 Wood Chairs(2) - B

0687 Wood Chairs(2) - B

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



