Newport Beach (California, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - 28th Street

Auction Opens: Wed, Dec 6 5:00pm PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Dec 14 7:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0620	Dresser With Mirror Wood and More - C	0649	Spoons With Custom Racks -
0621	Table, Painting, Mirror and More - B		В
0622	Wood Dresser - C		Digital Photo Frame, Clocks, Game Pieces - A
0623	Decorative Birds - A	0651	Bookshelf, Seashell Decorative - C
0624	Wood Music Boxes - A	0652	End Tables Wood, Painting - B
0625	Costume Jewelry Castle craft - A	0653	Sofa - C
0626	Wood Table, Wine Rack - B	0654	Stereo Equipment And Antique Cabinet - A
0627	Wood Dresser -	0655	Barstool, Chair Wood, Mirror - A
	C	0656	China Teacups, Plates, Royal Rudolstadt -A
0628	Beach Coolers, Tennis Racket - B	0657	Glassware, Salt Cellars, Decor - A
0629	Panasonic Video Recorder, Tube Tester,	0658	Wood Curio Cabinet - C
0620	Cameras - A	0659	Bookcase, Books, Candle Holders, Wind Chime
	Dresser, Mirror -C Wood Dresser and Linen - C	0660	- C
			Teapots - A
	Jewelry Box, Shoes - A Wood Head And Foot Board - C		Costume Jewelry, Watches And Bracelets - A Costume Jewelry - A
	File Cabinets Metal, LP Records Collection - B		Costume Jewelry Pearl Looking - A
			Costume Jewelry - A Costume Jewelry - A
0033	Sumplies C	0665	Jewelry Gold Tone - A
0636	Outside Equipment, Gardening Tools and More	0667	•
	- B	0668	·
0637	Kenmore Electric Range 790 and More - C	0669	* *
0638	Musical Clock - B	0007	A
0639	Glassware - B	0670	Costume Jewelry - Blue/Aqua - A
0640	Pyrex Baking Dishes, Plates And Cups - B	0671	Costume Jewelry Blue/Aqua - A
0641	Utensils - A	0672	Chest Of Drawers - C
0642	Pressure Cooker, Pots, Toaster - A	0673	Credenza And More - C
0643	Glassware, Mugs, Bowls - B	0674	Bunny Decor -
0644	Coffee Maker, Percolators, Glasses - A		A
0645	Glassware - A	0675	Christmas Items - A
0646	Sewing Patterns, Fabric -A	0676	Hutch - C
0647	Antique Chair, Side Tables, Painting - B	0677	Decor - A
0648	Spoons With Custom Racks - B	0678	Haviland Ranson China - A

Lot	Title	
0679	Woman's Clothing And Rack - A	
0680	Woman's Clothing and Rack Evening Wear - A	
0681	Costume Jewelry Green - A	
0682	Costume Jewelry White - A	
0683	Costume Jewelry - Orange/Multi - A	
0684	Costume Jewelry Black - A	
0685	Round Wood Table With Leaf Extensions - B	

0686 Wood Chairs (2) - B**0687** Wood Chairs (2) - B

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com